
 
OMES-FORM-CP-075  Rev. 03/2020 PAGE 1 OF 2 

 

 
This addendum is added to and is to be considered part of the subject contract. 

 

 

This Addendum #6 is issued to Exercise the renewal Contracts for the following 
suppliers for SW0185.                                                                                                                                          
 
The Second  (2) renewal option of the three (3) Renewal periods. 
Contract Period:01/14/2020- 01/13/2023 
Agreement Period:01/14/2020-01/13/2024 
The following are the contracts renewed suppliers: 
1.CL Boyd Rentals  
   Contact: Howard House                                                                   
   Phone: 405-945-8540   cell: 405-401-7231   
   Email: hhouse@clboyd.com 
   Contract ID # 5632 
2. Kirby-Smith Machinery, Inc. 
    Contact: Chuck Riddle                                                   
   Phone:918-210-6095 or 405-403-9544 
   Email: criddle@kirby-smith.com    
   Or 
   NPinkerton@kirby-smith.com 
  Or 
   bgustafson@kirby-smith.com 

 

 Statewide Contract  
Addendum 

Statewide Contract #: SW0185 
PeopleSoft Contract ID:  Multiple  

Contract Title: Equipment Rental  
Contract Issuance Date:  01/14/2020 

Contract Supplier:  Multiple 
                  Addendum #  006 

 

             Addendum Date: 10/12/2021 
  

OMES Point of Contact:  

        Contracting Officer:  Cini Zacharia  

Phone Number: 405-522-9078 
E-mail address:  Cini.zacharia@omes.ok.gov  

  

Addendum Information:  
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   Contract ID # 5634 
3. GW Van Keppel Company 
    Contact: Ward Hill    OR   Marsha Moore                                                               
Phone: 405-802-8399 or 405-495-0606 or Cell: 405-274-7125 
  Email: whill@vankeppel.com  or   MMoore@VanKeppel.com 
  Contract ID # 5636 
4. Luber Bros INC  
   Contact: Rod Luber 
   Email: rodluber@luber.com  
   Phone: 405-833-45073. 
   Contract ID # 5637 
5. Hugg and Hall Equipment Company 
   Contact: Zane Kitsmiller 
   Email: Zane.kitsmiller@hugghall.com or Becky.Spradling@hugghall.com   or     
chris.bell@hugghall.com  
   Phone: 405-888-3968 
   Contract ID # 5638 
6. United Rental North America, Inc.  
    Contact: David Winham or Frank Garcia   
    Email: govrents@ur.com or fgarcia1@ur.com 
    Phone: 877-874-4468   or Mobile (405) 248-0411 or Office (405) 512-5931 
   Contract ID # 5635 
7. HERC RENTALS INC  
    Contact: Brandon Ulry 
    Email: Hercbids@hercrentals.com or brandon.ulry@HercRentals.com 
    Phone: 512-801-8324 
    Contract ID # 5633 
 

Note:  
Herc pricing sheet are available upon request from vendor. 
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